Status: This is the original version (as it was originally enacted).

$S\,C\,H\,E\,D\,U\,L\,E\,S$

SCHEDULE 4

MINOR AND CONSEQUENTIAL AMENDMENTS

Computer Misuse Act 1990 (c. 18)

10 (1) Section 6 of that Act (territorial scope of inchoate offences) is amended as follows.

(2) In the heading, for "sections 1 to 3" substitute "this Act".

(3) In subsection (1), for "section 1, 2 or 3 above" substitute "this Act".

(4) In subsection (2), for "section 3 above" substitute "this Act".